Rev. Sep. 15
50 Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com
 Extremely small  size with 250 VAC rating
 Surface mount fuses in AC applications
 Excellent inrush current withstanding capability
 Fiberglass enforced epoxy fuse body
 Copper termination with nickel and tin plating
 100% lead-free

(VAC)
Interrupting
Ratings
Nominal
DCR (Ω)
Voltage Drop
Max. (mV)
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
Marking
( Black )
MF2410F0.500TM  0.50 250
100 A @ 250
VAC
50 A @ 125
VDC
0.206 166 0.11 C
MF2410F0.630TM 0.63 250 0.148 144 0.20 S
MF2410F0.800TM 0.80 250 0.109 139 0.35 H
MF2410F1.000TM 1.00 250 0.084 129 0.62 E
MF2410F1.250TM 1.25 250 0.065 128 1.00 F
MF2410F1.600TM 1.60 250 0.049 127 1.80 T
MF2410F2.000TM 2.00 250 0.038 123 3.00 I
Notes:
- Resistance is measured at  ≤10% of rated current and 25℃ ambient.
- Voltage drop is measured at 100% of rated current.